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Neighbour NotificationNote:

Levels as per Satellite assessment

Area Ratios: Property Size = 14,000.0m²

Free space (Behind the Building Line) Approx.= 10,206.0m² (72.9%)

Proposed Detached Steel Framed Shed = 60.0m²(0.43%)

Proposed Shed Home = 184.0m² (1.31%)
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Detached Steel Framed Shed
Alison Steen & Brad Steen
2743 Booral Road, Booral
NSW 2425 / Lot 2 / DP 778028
Mid-Coast Council
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On Site Waste/ Storage
Containment Area for
duration of works

Proposed Steel Framed Shed Home
(DA Approved)

80,000 Litre Watertank

Envirocycle

Proposed 10,000 Litres Rainwater
Tank overflow to existing system

Proposed Steel Framed Shed Home
(DA Approved)

Proposed Driveway - 164m²

Proposed Detached Steel Framed
Shed- 60.0m²( Total Roof)
FFL =26.10

Modifications:
Change in the placement of shed
· Front setback changed from 13.124m to 9.0m
· Side setback changed from 20.78m to 14.0m
· Distance between the Shed Home & Proposed

Shed changed from 13.185m to 17.2m
· Proposed Shed FFL changed from 25.80 AHD

to 26.10 AHD

17.2m

Existing Dam

Free space (Front of the Building Line) Approx.= 2,584.05m² (18.46%)



- Roof Cladding  / Monument

- Wall Cladding  / Monument

- Roller Door / Monument
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Modifications:
· Proposed Shed FFL changed

from 25.80 AHD to 26.10 AHD

04 1:100
03 Western Elevation

450 OH450 OH

1
2 1

2
ngl@25.9ngl@26.3

22.5°

Trimclad Roof
Cladding

Trimclad Wall
Cladding

30
00

13
00

43
00

Glass Sliding  DoorSliding
window

ngl@26.4
ngl@25.8ngl@25.9

DPDP

Trimclad Roof
Cladding

Trimclad Wall
Cladding

450 OH

30
00

13
00

43
00

Modifications:
· Proposed Shed FFL changed

from 25.80 AHD to 26.10 AHD

Modifications:
· Proposed Shed FFL changed

from 25.80 AHD to 26.10 AHD

Glass Sliding  Door

04 1:100
02 Southern Elevation

Sliding
window

ngl@26.3ngl@26.4

DPDP

Trimclad Roof
Cladding

Trimclad Wall
Cladding

450 OH

04 1:100
04 Northern Elevation

Sliding
window

Sliding
window

Sliding
window

450 OH

450 OH

1
2

1
2

1
2

*If any Uncontained Fill is required on site Class 'P' site is applicable.
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· Proposed Shed FFL changed

from 25.80 AHD to 26.10 AHD
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